MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity (net)

Power

Cooling power

Power supply
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STAINLESS STEEL FRONT BAR CHEST COOLER

WITH FIVE DOORS
GMRB-250-1

Ref: 0160.462.007A
Magnus

Austenitic stainless steel interior and exterior, except for
galvanised back.

Sliding doors in stainless steel.

Height-adjustable stainless steel feet.

Injected polyurethane insulation with 40kg/m3 density, free CFC.
Static copper tube evaporator and aluminium fins.

Ventilated condensation unit and extractable.

Temperature control by analogue thermostat.

R-600a refrigerant.

2482x560x850 mm
556 |

0.207 kW

0.292 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
+2/+6°C

110 kg
650x2540x970 mm

136 kg
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