



STAINLESS STEEL FRONT BAR CHEST COOLER WITH FIVE DOORS GMRB-250-I

Ref: 0160.462.007A Magnus

Austenitic stainless steel interior and exterior, except for galvanised back.

Sliding doors in stainless steel.

Height-adjustable stainless steel feet.

Injected polyurethane insulation with 40kg/m3 density, free CFC.

Static copper tube evaporator and aluminium fins.

Ventilated condensation unit and extractable.

Temperature control by analogue thermostat.

R-600a refrigerant.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	2482x560x850 mm
Capacity (net)	556 I
Power	0.207 kW
Cooling power	0.292 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Temperature	+2 / +6 °C
Energy class	С
Weight	110 kg
Packaging dimensions	650x2540x970 mm
Gross weight	136 kg